R2.5

320 I 186
3.0 13.1
A | |
54
I
R3.0
R2.5
24.5
35.3
W SILKON RALGUK SIBOPLU CONTA
OATE SPEC Beykent Sanayi Sitesi Sakarya Sokak No - 141
- Boyakcekmece / istanbul/ Tirkiye
www sibopluconta.com
APP.ENG FORM GEM ASSY _
APP.PE EINISH TIMLE  _
DRG. NO.
ISSUE DATE DRAWN apprOVED |- QA PR S5 | SC 5101




